Performance in a Compact Design
 3M™ High Flow
  Series Elements
The 3M™ High Flow Filter System is an advanced design that uses 3M innovation
and 3M Purifi cation’s extensive fi ltration experience to deliver a high fl ow fi lter in
a compact housing design. When compared to conventional cartridge systems, this
system provides the following advantages. The construction of the 3M High Flow
fi lter systems permit fl ow rates of up to 1884 lpm in a single cartridge, so fewer fi lter

Compound radial pleat design helps maximise
usable media surface area
3M™ High Flow Series fi lter elements - Ordering guide
Filter
designation
Element length
(inch) Material
Absolute
removal
 rating  (micron)
O-ring
Packaging
options
(per box)
HF –
High Flow
40 – 40”
60 – 60”
PP - polypropylene 001 – 1 μm
002 – 2 μm
005 – 5 μm
010 – 10 μm
015 – 15 μm
025 – 25 μm
040 – 40 μm
070 – 70 μm
A – silicone
B – fl uorocarbon
C – EPR
D – nitrile
01 - 1 pack
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some